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Semester - |
:; Cg :‘;see Course Name Credits
1 SW100 Cultural Diversity and Multicultural Society 2
2 SWwW101 Theory of Social Work 3
3 SW102 Introduction to Social Work and Philosophy 2
4 SW103 Personal and Professional Development for social work professionals 2
5 SW104 Technology Skills 1
6 SW105 Social Case Work 2
7 SW106 Social Group Work 2
8 SW109 Perspectives from Sociology 2
9 LC125 Communication I: Reading, Writing and Listening (orientation to reflective writing) 2
10 SW107 Fieldwork 8
Total Credits 26
Semester - I
::l Cco :clize Course Name Credits
1 Sw218 Social Work Research - | 2
12 Sw225 Development and Economic Growth 2
13 SW110 Perspectives from Psychology 3
14 SWi111 Corporate Social Responsibility 3
15 SWwW220 NGO Governance & Management 3
16 SW113 Community Organization 3
17 Sw221 Project Management 3
18 SWwW202 Social Policy, Public Administration & Legislation 2
19 SW114 Field Work 8
Total Credits 29
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SWwW219

SW205

SW226

sSwe227

Sw223

LC210

PS118

SW204

Course
Code

Swe2ll

HR210

SW206

SW216

Sw224

pPS222

Semester - Il

Course Name

Social Work Research -II

Medical and Psychiatric Social Work

Working with Marginalized groups

Criminology & Correctional Social Work

Labor Welfare, Labor Legislation & Industrial Relations - |
Communication Level -lI

Seminar Paper Presentation

Field Work

Total Credits

Semester - IV

Course Name

Introduction to Entrepreneurship

Human Resource Management

Ecology, Environment and Social Work

Labor Welfare, Labor Legislation & Industrial Relations - II
Dissertation

Field work

Total Credits

TOTAL COURSE CREDITS

Credits

24

Credits

21

100

272



