

## **MSW Curriculam**

Semester - I						
Sr. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Credits			
1	SW100	Cultural Diversity and Multicultural Society	2			
2	SW101	Theory of Social Work	3			
3	SW102	Introduction to Social Work and Philosophy	2			
4	SW103	Personal and Professional Development for social work professionals	2			
5	SW104	Technology Skills	1			
6	SW105	Social Case Work	2			
7	SW106	Social Group Work	2			
8	SW109	Perspectives from Sociology	2			
9	LC125	Communication I: Reading, Writing and Listening (orientation to reflective writing)	2			
10	SW107	Fieldwork	8			
Total Credits						

Semester - II					
Sr. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Credits		
11	SW218	Social Work Research - I	2		
12	SW225	Development and Economic Growth	2		
13	SW110	Perspectives from Psychology	3		
14	SW111	Corporate Social Responsibility	3		
15	SW220	NGO Governance & Management	3		
16	SW113	Community Organization	3		
17	SW221	Project Management	3		
18	SW202	Social Policy, Public Administration & Legislation	2		
19	SW114	Field Work	8		
Total Credits			29		

Semester - III					
Sr. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Credits		
20	SW219	Social Work Research -II	3		
21	SW205	Medical and Psychiatric Social Work	3		
22	SW226	Working with Marginalized groups	3		
23	SW227	Criminology & Correctional Social Work	3		
24	SW223	Labor Welfare, Labor Legislation & Industrial Relations - I	2		
25	LC210	Communication Level -II	1		
26	PS118	Seminar Paper Presentation	1		
27	SW204	Field Work	8		
Total Credits			24		

Semester - IV					
Sr. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Credits		
28	SW211	Introduction to Entrepreneurship	2		
29	HR210	Human Resource Management	3		
30	SW206	Ecology, Environment and Social Work	2		
31	SW216	Labor Welfare, Labor Legislation & Industrial Relations - II	2		
32	SW224	Dissertation	4		
33	PS222	Field work	8		
		Total Credits	21		
		TOTAL COURSE CREDITS	100		